

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8789-8790/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 22/10/2007 in MA No. 28/2007
& OP No. 71/2003 of The NATIONAL CONSUMERS DISPUTES REDRESSAL COMMISSION, NEW
DELHI)

AVINASH CHANDER MALHOTRA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ARUN KUMAR & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(Office report for direction)

Date: 23/03/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Suvrajyoti Gupta,Adv.

Ms. Poli Katakai,Adv.

Ms. Meenakshi Arora,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shanti Bhushan,Sr.Adv.

Mr. Sanjai Kumar Pathak,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERAt the request made on behalf of the learned counsel for the
petitioner, list the matters after four weeks.

[Madhu Bala] [Vinod Kulvi]

Sr.PA Court Master