

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2842-2843 OF 2009

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

AVINASH CHANDER MALHOTRA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ARUN KUMAR & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substituted service and orders)

Date: 11/01/2012

These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Meenakshi Arora,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjai Kumar Pathak,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Registry has to explain in writing to the undersigned that why the matter has been listed today before this court.

Registry has also to verify whether original record and statement of case have been received/filed.

List again on 27.1.2012.

(S.G. SHAH)
REGISTRAR

rd